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Jump to Emeritus faculty
A
Ahmed Al-Ostaz
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
207 B Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
alostaz@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5364
Mustafa Siddik Altinakar
ASSOCIATE DIRECTOR OF APPLIED RESEARCH & RESEARCH PROFESSOR
altinakar@ncche.olemiss.edu

Jump to index
C
Lei Cao
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
314 Anderson Hall
University, MS 38677
lcao@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5389
Yixin Chen
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
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203 Weir Hall
University, MS 38677
yixin@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7309

Jump to index
D
JOHN E DILLEY
INSTRUCTOR IN ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
302 ANDERSON
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jedilley@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7231
YAN DING
RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
ding@ncche.olemiss.edu
Gregg R Davidson
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF GEOLOGY AND GEOLOGICAL ENGINEERING
davidson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
Kristin Elizabeth Davidson
ADJUNCT INSTRUCTOR
212 Weir Hall
University, MS 38677
kdavidso@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5846

Jump to index
E
Gregory L Easson
CHAIR AND ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF GEOLOGY & GEOLOGICAL ENGIN
111 Brevard Hall
University, MS 38677
geasson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5995

Jump to index
G
Richard K Gordon
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
16 Anderson Hall
University, MS 38677
eegordon@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5388

Jump to index
H
Robert M Holt
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF GEOLOGY
120B Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
rmholt@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6687
Winn E Hutchcraft
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
312 Anderson Hall
University, MS 38677
eeweh@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-6934

Jump to index
J
CHARLES M JENKINS
INSTRUCTOR IN COMPUTER SCIENCE
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217 WEIR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cmjenkin@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7057

Jump to index
K
Scott Weldon Kilpatrick
ASSISTANT TO THE DEAN
212 Haley Barbour Ctr for Manufacturing Excellence
University, MS 38677
skilpat@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-2631

Jump to index
L
ROBERT R LITTLE
ADJUNCT PROFESSOR OF COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
201 WEIR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
little@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7396

Jump to index
M
P TOBIN MAGINNIS
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF COMPUTER & INFORMATION SCIENCE
220 WEIR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ptm@cs.olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5357
Mustafa Muhammad Matalgah
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
12 Anderson Hall
University, MS 38677
mustafa@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5381
Christopher L Mullen
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
205 Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
cvchris@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5370

Jump to index
O
John H O'Haver
ASSOC PROF OF CHEM ENG AND DIR CENTER FOR MATH/SCIENCE EDUC
CHEMICAL ENGINEERING, 134 ANDERSON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
johaver@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7023

Jump to index
R
STEPHEN VINCENT RICE
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
211 WEIR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
rice@cs.olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5359
PAUL MICHAEL RUTH
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
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219 WEIR
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
paulruth@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5355
Philip J Rhodes
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
205 WEIR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
rhodes@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7082

Jump to index
S
MADHUSUDANA RAO SURYADEVARA
RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
203 CARRIER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
msuryand@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7191
Jagdish Sharma
INSTRUCTIONAL PROFESSOR OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING
CARRIER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jsharma@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5698

Jump to index
U
Waheed Uddin
PROFESSOR OF CIVIL ENG AND DIR CENTER FOR ADV INFRAST TECH
207B CARRIER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cvuddin@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5363

Jump to index
W
GE WANG
RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF CIVIL ENGINEERING
204 CARRIER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
gewang@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5473
JAMES ROBERT WOOLSEY
DIR, MS MINERAL RESOURCES INSTITUTE & RES PROF OF GEOLOGY
310 LESTER HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jrw@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7320
WEIMING WU
RESEARCH ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR, NCCHE
102 CARRIER HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
wuwm@ncche.olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-6561

Jump to index
Y
XINYA YING
RESEARCH ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
102 CARRIER HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ying@ncche.olemiss.edu
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1 (662) 915-6564
Alexander Borisovitch Yakovlev
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
306 Anderson Hall
University, MS 38677
yakovlev@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7196
Fan Yang
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
310 ANDERSON
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
fyang@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-5384
Lance David Yarbrough
VISITING ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
120-A Carrier Hall
University, MS 38677
ldyarbro@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7498

Jump to index
Z
CYNTHIA A ZICKOS
INSTRUCTOR IN COMPUTER AND INFORMATION SCIENCE
213 WEIR HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cbzickos@olemiss.edu
1 (662) 915-7784

Emeritus Faculty
G
H
Y

Jump to current faculty
G
K P George
Professor Emeritus of Civil Engineering
207-A CARRIER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
cvkpg@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-5365

Jump to index
H
DONALD F HANSON
Associate Professor Emeritus of Electrical Engineering
302 ANDERSON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
eehanson@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7231
JAMES E HENDRIX
Research Scientist Emeritus
302-B ANDERSON
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
jehendr1@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
Stacy V Holmes
ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR EMERITUS OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
302 ANDERSON HALL
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
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adholmes@olemiss.edu — UM Profile

Jump to index
Y
KWANG SIK YUN
Professor Emeritus of Chemistry
229 CARRIER
UNIVERSITY, MS 38677
ksyun@olemiss.edu — UM Profile
1 (662) 915-7219
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